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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 10/08/2013 4:30 pm Varsity Cross Country Meet North Salem Middle/High School

MS/HS Cross Country Trail
Wed 10/09/2013 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer Practice MS/HS Back Soccer Field

North Salem Middle/High School
Wed 10/09/2013 4:30 pm Varsity Cross Country Meet MS/HS Cross Country Trail

North Salem Middle/High School
Tue 10/29/2013 3:00 pm Modified Boys Soccer Practice MS/HS Back Soccer Field

North Salem Middle/High School
Wed 10/30/2013 3:00 pm Varsity Field Hockey vs. Briarcliff - 2nd Round Sectional

Tournament
HS Field Hockey Field
North Salem Middle/High School

Wed 11/06/2013 3:00 pm Varsity & JV Girls Basketball Pre-Season Meeting HS Cafeteria
North Salem Middle/High School

Thu 11/07/2013 7:00 pm Varsity Cross Country - Team Awards North Salem Middle/High School
HS Cafeteria

Mon 11/25/2013 3:45 pm Modified Ice Hockey Practice North Salem Middle/High School
MS/HS

Mon 12/02/2013 3:30 pm Varsity Alpine Ski Practice MS/HS
North Salem Middle/High School

Tue 12/03/2013 3:15 pm Varsity Ice Hockey Practice North Salem Middle/High School
North Salem MS/HS

Tue 12/03/2013 3:30 pm Varsity Alpine Ski Practice MS/HS
North Salem Middle/High School

Wed 12/04/2013 3:30 pm Varsity Alpine Ski Practice MS/HS
North Salem Middle/High School

Thu 12/05/2013 3:30 pm Varsity Alpine Ski Practice MS/HS
North Salem Middle/High School

Tue 12/10/2013 3:15 pm Varsity Ice Hockey Practice North Salem MS/HS
North Salem Middle/High School


